
Grace Lutheran School 
2017-18 Calendar 

Academic Terms and Holidays 

 
 

Wednesday, August 16          Registration, 5:30-8:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 22  First Day of School, Chapel service, 8:45 am, 11:30 dismissal, no Extended Day Care 

Wednesday, August 23  Early childhood classroom visit, 10:30 am-12:00 pm, 1st day of EDC 

Thursday, August 24  First day for Early Childhood programs, Preschool, Jr. Kdg. & Sr. Kdg. 

Wednesday, August 30  Curriculum Night, 6:30-8:00 pm 

Monday, September 4  No School, no EDC – Labor Day 

Friday, October 6  Walkathon 

Monday, October 9  No School, no EDC – Columbus Day 

Thursday, October 19  11:30 dismissal – EDC 11:30 am-6:00 pm, Parent-Teacher Conferences start 1:00 pm 

Friday, October 20  No School, no EDC – Teacher Institute Day 

Friday, November 17  End of 1st Trimester (61 days) 

Wednesday, Nov 22  

    – Friday, Nov 24  Thanksgiving Break, no school, no EDC 

Friday, December 22  Final Christmas Eve rehearsals, 11:30 dismissal, no EDC  

Monday, December 25  

   – Friday, January 5  Christmas Vacation 

Monday, January 8  No School, no EDC – Teacher Institute Day 

Tuesday, January 9  School Resumes 

Monday, January 15  No School, no EDC – MLK Day 

Thursday, February 8  11:30 dismissal–EDC 11:30 am-6:00 pm, Parent-Teacher Conferences start 1:00 pm 

Friday, February 9  No School, no EDC – Teacher Work Day 

Monday, February 19  No School, no EDC – President’s Day 

Friday, March 2   End of 2nd Trimester (58 days) 

Friday, March 30  No School, no EDC – Good Friday 

Monday, April 2  

   – Friday, April 6  Easter Vacation 

Monday, May 28  No School, no EDC – Memorial Day 

Wednesday, May 30  Graduation, 7:30 pm 

Friday, June 1   Closing Worship, 9:00 am – Last Day of School   

    3rd Trimester (57 days) 

 

 


